
Submitted by
Entered by
Date Received
Date Entered
MLS #
Listing Date
Expiration Date

Rental
Y N Y N
Y N Y N
Y N Y N
Y N Y N

Walkout Stairs

# of Elevators # of Floors

Side Entrance

FP Heatilator

Cedar Closet

Yes
No

Central Vacuum
Cooktop-Down Draft
Cooktop

Disposal

Basement

Dishwasher

Dryer-Front Loading

NoneConnect Stair

Instant hot waterDryer Oven/Range-Elec

Outside Entrance

Crawl Space Full

Front EntranceCellar Entrance

Combination
Daylight, Partial

Freezer
Humidifier

Fireplace Equip.

Exhaust Fan

Icemaker

Sep Dining Rm

Rear Entrance

Lwn Mwr/Trac

                                                       Basement Entrance
Areawy/Cel Exit

Basement Type
Partially Finished

Conn Strway Side Entrance

Breakfast Rm

Partial Space For Rooms

Dining "L" Kitchenette
Kit-Island Liv-Din Combo

Improved

Front Entrance Other

Kit-Dining Combo
Kit-Fam Combo

Unfinished

Fully Finished
Dining/Kitchen

2nd Kitchen

# of Levels

Six Burner Stove
Stove
Trash Compactor

Wtr Dispenser

MBA/Sep Tub

Range Hood
RefrigeratorOther

Oven-Double
Oven-Self Cleaning

Rear Entrance

Attic-Access Only Corian Counters

Built-in Bookcases Entry Lvl BR

Property Information

Building - Features

City
County
State

*Bolded Items are required

Keystone Residential 
Profile Sheet    

Street Type

App Reg
CNTG/KO

Tax ID #

House #
Street Name
Unit #
Subdivision

Water ConditionerExtra Refrg/Frz
Washer-Front Loading

Double/Dual Staircase

Microwave

Laundry Chute

W/W Carpeting
Walk-in Closet(s)
Wshr/Dry Hookup

# of Fireplaces# of Buildings
Amenities

Chair Railing

Attic-Stairs Fixed

Wpool Jets

Granite Counters

Master Walk-in Closet

Cellar

Walkout Level
Outside Entrance

Kit-Country

Slab

Sub

Kit-Breakfast BarEfficiency Kit

Oven/Range-Gas

Furniture Conveys

Oven-Wall

None

Kit-Table Space

General
Unit #Street Direction

Washer/Dryer Stacked

FP MantelsAttic-Floored Crown Molding

OtherKit-Liv Combo

Gourmet

Farm Rm Off Kit
Galley Kit

Attic-Stairs Pull Dwn Drapery Rods

Daylight, Full

English

Appliances

Washer
Intercom

Sale/Rental Street # Street # Suffix Street Name
Sale

FP Screen

Active

Listing Type
Excl. Agency Excl. Right Modified Excl.

Expiration Date
Date Available
Listing Date

Maximum Lease

Auto Gar Dr Opn Dual Entry Bathroom Home Warranty
Attic-Walk-in Drapes/Curtains

Ceramic Counter Flue for stove

Vacation
Water Oriented
Value Range Price

Ground Rent
Rental Apt.

Bidet Elevator Indoor Pool

Minimum Lease

List Price/Rental Price $

HOA
New Construction

Comparable

FP Glass Doors MBA/Sep Shr

Status
Condo

Ownership Basement
Farm

Rented
Sold

Coop
Expired

Fee Simple
CNTG/NO KO
Contract

Tempoff
Withdrawn

Steam Shower
Sump Pump

Quarter-Baths
Rough In BA
Sauna
Shades/Blinds

MBR-BA Full
MBR-BA Half
Other

Tag Items Excl

Wd Stove Insert
Wet Bar/Bar
Wood Floors

Tub-2 + person
Tub-Soaking
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Y N
Y N

Dwelling w/ Rental

Double Pane Windows

Metal

Multi-Family

Townhouse Type
Piggyback

Architectural Style

Bilevel

Windows/Doors

As-is condition

24 Hour Security

Cedar/Shake Rubber

Rehab Potential
Fixer-Upper
Needs Work

Monitored

Hip
Concrete

Shingle

Disability Access

Property Condition

Shake
Brick and Siding

Slate

Back-to-Back

Roofing

Composite Shingle-Asbestos
Tile

T-1-11

Exterior Cameras

Shingle-Wood
Security

Copper

Fire Detect Sys

Duplex

Frame

Other

Decorator Allow
Renov/Remod

LogComposition
Concrete/Block
Dryvit

Penthouse
Patio Home Vacation Rental

Spkler Sys-Indoor

Victorian

Spanish

Security Gate

Wood

Thrshlds <5/8"

Unknown

To Be Built

Slag/Built-up
Shingle/F-Glass

Doorman

Vacation Home
Townhouse

Multiplex

Vinyl

Attach/Row Hse

Surveillance Sys

Raised Rambler
Raised Rancher

Rancher
Salt Box

Intercom
Main Ent. Lock

House of Worship

Resident Mang

Alum/Steel Siding

Detached

Shingle-Asphalt

Desk in Lobby

Dwelling Type

Semi-DetachedGarage/Park Space
Garden 1-4 Floors

Bed & Breakfast

Quad

Double Wide Hi-Rise 9+ Floors
Detached

Interior

Plaster Walls
Brick
Cathedral Ceilings

Mid-Rise 5-8 Floors
Mobile

Paneled WallsLog Walls
Walls/Ceilings

Vaulted Ceilings2 Story Ceilings

Screens

Dry Wall
9+ Ceilings

Atrium Doors
Atrium Windows

Masonry
Tray CeilingsBeamed Ceilings Other

Skylight(s)Other
Wood Frame

Year Renovated
Six Panel DoorsCasement

Insulated Door(s)
French Doors

Bay/Bow Windows
Sliding Glass Dr
Storm Door(s)

Palladian Windows

Motion Detectors
Non-Monitored

Rambler

Electric Alarm

Provincial

VillaCottage

Shell
Shows Well

Other

Builder Name

Under Construction

Permanent Slab

Foundation

Vinyl Siding

Converted Use

Mod/Manuf

Restored

A-Frame Federal

Cape Cod

2+ Access Exits

Building Winterized

Brick

Brick Front

Metal

Concrete Block

Doors-Swing In
Elevator
Entry Slope <1'
Flooring Mod

Foam

New Construction

Craftsman
Other

Farm House Split Foyer
Cabin

Art Deco

International
Colonial

Bungalow

Arts & Crafts
Beaux Arts

Precast Concrete

Contemporary
Log Home

Storm Windows

Manor

French Country
French Provincial

Prairie

Cedar Siding
Combination

Exterior Construction
Fiber Cement Siding

Asbestos

Split Level
Transitional

End

Dome

Carriage House

Concrete Piers Pilings

Synthetic Stucco
Stucco

Concrete Slab Crawl Space

Furnished Original Builder Name

Stone

Low Closet Rods

Vehicle Tran Area
Wheelchair Hght Mailbox
Wheelchair Hght Shelves

Low Bathroom Mirror
Other
Other Main Mod

Chairlift

Doors-Lvr Handle
Doors-Recede

Low Pile Carpeting

32" + wide doors
36" + wide halls
48" + Halls

Hearing Mod
Kitchen Mod

Grab Bars Modify

Window Grills

Shingle/Architect

Chalet

Insulated Windows

Other

Year Built Year Converted

None
Sight Mod

Ramp-Main Lvl

Lvl Entry-Main

Roll-in Shower
>84' Garage Door

Triple Pane Windows

Wheelchair Mod

Tudor
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Yes

Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N
Y N Y N Y N Y N

Y N Y N

Penthouse
Terrace Townhouse

Fireplace Type

None Shed Row

Cattle/Dairy Barn

R-Factor Exterior Walls

Loafing Shed Run-in Shed Tobacco Barn

Flooring

In-Law/auPair/Ste Maids Rm/Quart

Game/Exer Rm

Lndry-Sep Rm
Family Room

Other

Top Floor

Main Lvl BR Sun/Florida Room
Storage Room

Professional Off

Garage
Other Room 3

Loft Recreation Room
Solarium

Efficiency-Additional

2nd Stry Fam Rm
2nd Stry Fam Ovrlk

Workshop

Laundry-BR Lvl
Mud Room Utility Room

Great Room

Level

Photo Lab/Darkroom

Total Half Baths

Attic-Finished
Attic-Unfinished
Den/Study/Lib

Lndry-Upper Lvl

MBR w/Sit Rm

# of L2 Bedrooms

Building - Floor Plan
Story List

Upper 2Lower 1 Lower 2 Main Upper 1

# of Main Half Bath# of U1 Bedrooms

Efficiency Floor Plan-Open

R-Factor Bsmt R-Factor Ceilings

House Dimensions : L

Jr-1 Bedroom Other

Basement Floors 15+ Floors 6-10 Patio

House Dimensions: W

Side
Split Foyer

Hall
Living Room

Fin SQFT Above Grade

Total Bedrooms

Recreation Room
Breakfast Room
Den

Other Room 1
Library

Building - Other Structures

Two Story Foyer
Main Entrance

Lower LevelCenter Hall

Interior Style

(The below options will vary depending on your Story List selection)

Unfinished Basement
Kitchen

Total Finished Sq Ft

Bedroom - Fifth
Bedroom - Fourth
Bedroom - Third

Bedroom - First
Bedroom - Second

Greenhouse

Corn Barn

Floors 2-5 Other

Dining Room

Building - Rooms

Bedroom- Master 2

Room Type

Unfin SQFT Above Grade

Flat Flr-Pln Traditional

Foyer

Family Room

2 Master BR

Sitting Room
Foyer
Living Room

Carport

Other Room 2

Encl Glass Porch

# of Floors/Unit Number of Units

# of L1 Bedrooms # of Main Full Baths
# of Main Bedrooms # of U2 Half Baths

Loft

# of U1 Full Baths # of L1 Half Baths

Building - Unit

Bedroom - Master

Building - Rooms Other

# of L2 Full Baths

# of L1 Full Baths # of U2 Fill Baths

Laundry-Kit Lvl

Level Location

Gazebo Machine Shed

# of U1 Half Baths# of U2 Bedrooms

1st Floor Floors 11-15

Cabana/Pool House

Width

Horse Stable Other Storage Brn/Shed
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